
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

PROJECT NAME: __Type One Dual Rear Wheel Ambulances___  
SPECIFICATION No.:__34949A           RFQ No.:    1669____ 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Friday, August 19, 2005 
CONFERENCE LOCATION   Department of Fleet Mgt. 1685 N Throop 
LEAD DEPARTMENT:  Fleet Management c/o Fire Department 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT NAME/NUMBER:   Carol Alcaraz  312-744-9776 
 
 

Name Company Address Telephone Facsimile 
Tom Somers Excellance Inc. 453 Lanier Rd. 

Madison AL 
800/882-9799 tmsfire@sbcglobal.net 

Fred Pawelk North Central 
Ambulance 

18448 County 
Road 9 
Lester Prairie, 
MN 

320/395-2911 763/493-4348 

Jim Biedenharn Braun Industries 1170 
Production Dr. 
Van Wert, OH 

419/232-7021 419/232-7070 

Jeff Figier OEMC 1411 W 
Madison 
Chicago IL 

312/746-9225 jfigiel@cityofchicago.org 

Jeff Park Wheeled Coach 
Ind. 

2737 N Forsyth 
Rd. 
Winter Park FL 

630/561-9834 Jeff.park@wheeledcoach.com 

Gaspar Garcia Wheeled Coach 
Ind. 

2737 N Forsyth 
Rd. 
Winter Park FL 

800/338-0630 817/473-0203 

Rick DeRosa  Wheeled Coach 
Ind. 

2737 N Forsyth 
Rd. 
Winter Park FL 

219/395-8163 817/473-0203 

Gene Moehling Pierce 
Manufacturing 

2600 American 
Dr. 
Appleton WI 

630/978-5151 gmoehling@temco/.com 

W.P. Griffin Jimmy Diesel 550 East Ave 
LaGrange IL 

708/482-4500 wpg@jimmydiesel.com 

David R. Deahi Sutton Ford Inc. 21315 S 
Central 
Matteson IL  

708/720-8036 708/720-4305 

Kevin Campbell Fleet 
Management  

1685 N 
Throop 

312/744-5228 kcampbell@cityofchicago.org 

Ed Ebertsch Fleet 
Management  

1685 N 
Throop 

312/744-5229 eebertsch@cityofchicago.org 

Luz Reyes Procurement 33 N LaSalle 312/744-0852 lreyes@cityofchicago.org  
John O’Brien Procurement 121 N LaSalle 312/744-4922 jobrien@cityofchicago.org 
Carol Alcaraz Procurement 121 N LaSalle 312/744-9776 calcaraz@cityofchicago.org  
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